PROFESSIONAL SERIES LED HIGHBAY

4000K / 5700K
Colour Temperature

P65
Rated

5 year +
3 year OnSite*

« Ultra efficient system efficacy of up to 125Im/W

* High quality Lumileds LED chips and Mean Well Driver

* Innovative protective dust cover

* Shatterproof polycarbonate lens

* Wide beam reflector
*« 3m Flex and Plug

* >60,000hrs to L8O

» Carabiner included

* Epoxy anti-corrosion coating

LIGHT SOURCE
LUMEN QUTPUT
LUMINAIRE EFFICACY
LIFETIME @L80 (T™-21
LIFETIME @L90O (T™m-21)
CCT

CRI

SDCM

BEAM ANGLE

UGR

BODY MATERIAL
LENS MATERIAL
FINISH

COLOUR

MOUNTING OPTIONS
WEIGHT

CODE

Lumileds 3030 2D
24,956Im
125Im/W
>60,000hrs
43,000hrs

4000K / 5700K
>80

<3

1002

28

ADCI12 AL

Polycarbonate

Epoxy anti-corrosion coating
Black

Suspended/Surface

okg

APOLLO200 PRO CW

POWER SUPPLY
SYSTEM WATTAGE
MAINS VOLTAGE
POWER FACTOR
THD

INRUSH CURRENT
DRIVER LIFETIME

CONNECTION

DIMMABLE OPTIONS

IP RATING

IK RATING
OPERATING TEMP
PROTECTION CLASS
CERTIFICATIONS

DOCUMENTATION

WARRANTY

Mean Well ELG-240-48A

205w

ACI100-277V / 50-60 Hz
>0.95

<20%

60A

>50,000hrs

3m 3 core cable
with 3 pin plug

DALI 1-10V

IP65

IK10

-302 to +45°C
Class 1

SAA

LM-79 / LM-80 /
ISTMT / TM-21

Professional (5 Year product
replacement, 3 year OnSite*)

*See warranty section on our website for T&C's
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LED HIGHBAY SERIES
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